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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

IREEJ EHSAN 

BEENISH MARYAM 

ALINA ABBASS 

SUMRA JAVED 

JAWARIA SHAHAB 

MARIA KHALID 

NIDA YAQOOB 

AAMINA NOUREEN KHAN 

SHEHZADI RUBAB 

ASIAH YOUSAF 

AREESHA FATIMA 

RUKHSHA HAFEEZ 

USMAN AHMAD 

NADIA NAEEM 

ANUM SHARIF 

EHSAN-UL-HAQ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM HAIDER

SYED QALB-E-ABBASS

CH. MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ATIF SHAHAB

KHALID JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER KHAN

NASEEM ABBAS KAZMI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SALEEM  HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ CH

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

LIAQAT ALI RAO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

66500014

66500003

66500043

66500016

66500034

66500008

66500029

66500039

66500022

66500028

66500026

66500017

66500004

66500030

66500042

LAHORE

GUJRAT

SARGODHA

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

LAHORE

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

23 Case #  6J2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

RABIA ASGHER 

AQSA ZUBAIR AWAN 

ANAM CHAUDHRY 

MADIHA ANWAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MARIA (Selected Against
Women Quota)

FATIMA ZIA SHEIKH (Selected
Against Women Quota)

RABEEA NASEER (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ASMA NAZ (Selected Against
Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ASGHER KHALID

MALIK MUHAMMAD KAAB ZUBAIR A

CHAUDHRY ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAWAJA

ZIA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD NASEER AHMED KAHLOO

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

66500012

66500037

66500020

66500046

66500025

66500049

66500027

66500050

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

GUJRAT

R.Y. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

23 Case #  6J2021

24

25

26

27

28

SHUMAILA JAWED 

BENISH SAFDAR 

ASMA MUJEEB 

MUSARAT JABEEN 

WAJEEHA MEHMOOD 

M. JAWED KHAN

SAFDAR ALI

INAYAT  MUJEEB

MUHAMMAD HANIF

AYYAZ AHMED MEHMOOD

1

2

3

4

5

66500009

66500023

66500036

66500018

66500002

RAWALPINDI

KASUR

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

23 Case #  6J2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

KOMAL SHEHZADE 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF HAYAT 

SIDRA MAQSOOD ARIF 

FAHMIDA MALIK 

UMMAIR SAEED 

SYED MUHAMMAD OBAID 

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF HAYAT

MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD ARIF

MALIK MUHAMMAD SAEED

SAEED AHMED

SYED MUHAMMAD TARIQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

66500044

66500001

66500021

66500010

66500024

66500007

SIALKOT

MIANWALI

HAFIZABAD

LAYYAH

BAHAWALPUR

RAWALPINDI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


