PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 23 Case # 6J2021

Sr.	Application	Merit	Candidate's Name/	Dominila	Ctatus	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Minorities etc.
1	66500014	1	IREEJ EHSAN EHSAN-UL-HAQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	66500003	2	BEENISH MARYAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM HAIDER	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	66500043	3	ALINA ABBASS SYED QALB-E-ABBASS	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	66500016	4	SUMRA JAVED CH. MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	66500034	5	JAWARIA SHAHAB MUHAMMAD ATIF SHAHAB	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	66500008	6	MARIA KHALID KHALID JAMEEL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	66500029	7	NIDA YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	66500039	8	AAMINA NOUREEN KHAN MUHAMMAD ZAHEER KHAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	66500022	9	SHEHZADI RUBAB NASEEM ABBAS KAZMI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	66500028	10	ASIAH YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	66500026	11	AREESHA FATIMA SALEEM HUSSAIN SHAH	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	66500017	12	RUKHSHA HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ CH	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	66500004	13	USMAN AHMAD MANZOOR AHMAD	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	66500030	14	NADIA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	66500042	15	ANUM SHARIF LIAQAT ALI RAO	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Case # 6J2021

Post: <u>CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 23

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	66500012	16	RABIA ASGHER MUHAMMAD ASGHER KHALID	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	66500037	17	AQSA ZUBAIR AWAN MALIK MUHAMMAD KAAB ZUBAIR A	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	66500020	18	ANAM CHAUDHRY CHAUDHRY ABDUL KHALIQ	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	66500046	19	MADIHA ANWAR (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ANWAR	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
20	66500025	20	MARIA (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAWAJA	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
21	66500049	21	FATIMA ZIA SHEIKH (Selected Against Women Quota) ZIA ULLAH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
22	66500027	22	RABEEA NASEER (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD NASEER AHMED KAHLOC	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
23	66500050	23	ASMA NAZ (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	66500009	24	SHUMAILA JAWED M. JAWED KHAN	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	66500023	25	BENISH SAFDAR SAFDAR ALI	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	66500036	26	ASMA MUJEEB INAYAT MUJEEB	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	66500018	27	MUSARAT JABEEN MUHAMMAD HANIF	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	66500002	28	WAJEEHA MEHMOOD AYYAZ AHMED MEHMOOD	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 23

Case # 6J2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.			
Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview								
1	66500044		KOMAL SHEHZADE LIAQAT ALI	SIALKOT	FAIL				
2	66500001		MUHAMMAD KASHIF HAYAT MUHAMMAD ASIF HAYAT	MIANWALI	FAIL				
3	66500021		SIDRA MAQSOOD ARIF MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD ARIF	HAFIZABAD	FAIL				
4	66500010		FAHMIDA MALIK MALIK MUHAMMAD SAEED	LAYYAH	FAIL				
5	66500024		UMMAIR SAEED SAEED AHMED	BAHAWALPUR	FAIL				
6	66500007		SYED MUHAMMAD OBAID SYED MUHAMMAD TARIQ	RAWALPINDI	FAIL				

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.